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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Szeto326
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.550 9.750 9.6259.650 38.575
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jada Hatley322
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.375 9.525 9.6009.400 37.900
6 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Raven Johnson323
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.525 9.400 9.5259.400 37.850
3 5T 5T 3 3 

3 

Chelsea Evans320
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.075 9.450 9.4009.575 37.500
9T 3T 2 5 4 

4 

Kate Sendrey325
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.175 9.450 9.4259.425 37.475
8 3T 4 4 5 

5 

Ella Flanagan321
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.450 9.350 9.1759.400 37.375
5 7 5T 7 6 

6 

Saniyah Jackson316
Eagle Gymnastics

9.600 9.150 9.1009.000 36.850
1 8 8 8 7 

7 

Grace Behrman314
Ridgewood Gymn

9.350 8.925 9.0009.450 36.725
7 9 3 9 8 

8 

Savannah Breckeen319
Gym Power House

8.575 9.400 9.2258.700 35.900
11 5T 9 6 9 

9 

Morgan Keiara Beasley315
Eagle Gymnastics

9.500 7.550 8.6758.525 34.250
4 12 10 10 10 

10 

Amy Niermann317
Eagle Gymnastics

9.075 8.000 8.0508.000 33.125
9T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Zaria Vinson318
Eagle Gymnastics

0.000 8.150 0.0006.850 15.000
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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